
Bid # 2017-006 Transportation Services 3/22/2017

ITEM DESCRIPTION
QTY OF 

BUSES

QTY OF          

DAYS / 

TRIPS

UNIT PRICE 

PER BUS

UNIT PRICE 

PER TOTAL 

VEHICLES

EXTENSION

1 MORNING & AFTER-NOON PICK-UP 14 44 $186.00 $2,604.00 $114,576.00

2 SWIMMING FACILITY TRANSPORTATION 2 38 $186.00 $372.00 $14,136.00

3 OUT-OF-TOWN FIELD TRIP TRANSPORTATION 2 64 $275.00 $550.00 $35,200.00

4 IN-TOWN FIELD TRIP TRANSPORTATION 2 64 $186.00 $372.00 $23,808.00

5 IN-TOWN TRANSPORTATION -BASKETBALL 1 40 $186.00 $186.00 $7,440.00

6 OUT-OF-TOWN SENIOR SERVICES TRANSPORTATION 1 50 $275.00 $275.00 $13,750.00

$208,910.00

7 KIDS ARTS MORNING PICK UP 3 24 $93.00 $279.00 $6,696.00

8 KIDS ARTS AFTERNOON RETURN 3 24 $93.00 $279.00 $6,696.00

$13,392.00

9 PICK-UP AND RETURN - KEIGWIN MIDDLE 4 1 $0.00 $0.00

10 PICK-UP AND RETURN - WOODROW WILSON 4 1 $0.00 $0.00

11 PICK-UP AND RETURN - MIDDLETOWN HIGH 4 1 $0.00 $0.00

12 ADDITIONAL LARGE CAPACITY  - MEMORIAL DAY 1 1 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$222,302.00

1

2

3

4 MINI BUS - 22 PASSENGER - ADA EQUIPPED

5

6

NOTE: Alternate Bid 2 will be donated to the 

City providing that the entire contract will be 

awarded to Dattco.

$186.00

$186.00

$186.00

$186.00

DATTCO, Inc.

$186.00

VENDOR 1

UNIT PRICE PER DAY

$186.00

COMBINED PROGRAMS - RECREATION AND COMMUNITY 

SERVICES DEPARTMENT

TOTAL BID ITEMS #1-12 INCLUSIVE:

ADDITIONAL VEHICLES- "AS NEEDED" BASIS

TOTAL FOR ITEMS #9-12:

ALTERNATE BID II - MEMORIAL DAY PARADE

CITY ARTS OFF - KIDS ARTS PROGRAM

TOTAL FOR ITEMS #7-8:

TOTAL FOR ITEMS #1-6:

HANDICAPPED BUS WITH WHEELCHAIR ACCESS

LARGE CAPACITY BUS - 59 TO 65 PASSENGER

LARGE CAPACITY BUS - ADA EQUIPPED

MINI BUS - 22 PASSENGER

CARRYALL - 9 PASSENGER


