

VENDOR 1						
DATTCO, Inc.						
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY OF BUSES	QTY OF DAYS / TRIPS	UNIT PRICE PER BUS	UNIT PRICE PER TOTAL VEHICLES	EXTENSION
COMBINED PROGRAMS - RECREATION AND COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT						
1	MORNING & AFTER-NOON PICK-UP	14	44	\$186.00	\$2,604.00	\$114,576.00
2	SWIMMING FACILITY TRANSPORTATION	2	38	\$186.00	\$372.00	\$14,136.00
3	OUT-OF-TOWN FIELD TRIP TRANSPORTATION	2	64	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$35,200.00
4	IN-TOWN FIELD TRIP TRANSPORTATION	2	64	\$186.00	\$372.00	\$23,808.00
5	IN-TOWN TRANSPORTATION -BASKETBALL	1	40	\$186.00	\$186.00	\$7,440.00
6	OUT-OF-TOWN SENIOR SERVICES TRANSPORTATION	1	50	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$13,750.00
TOTAL FOR ITEMS #1-6:						\$208,910.00
CITY ARTS OFF - KIDS ARTS PROGRAM						
7	KIDS ARTS MORNING PICK UP	3	24	\$93.00	\$279.00	\$6,696.00
8	KIDS ARTS AFTERNOON RETURN	3	24	\$93.00	\$279.00	\$6,696.00
TOTAL FOR ITEMS #7-8:						\$13,392.00
ALTERNATE BID II - MEMORIAL DAY PARADE						
9	PICK-UP AND RETURN - KEIGWIN MIDDLE	4	1		\$0.00	\$0.00
10	PICK-UP AND RETURN - WOODROW WILSON	4	1		\$0.00	\$0.00
11	PICK-UP AND RETURN - MIDDLETOWN HIGH	4	1		\$0.00	\$0.00
12	ADDITIONAL LARGE CAPACITY - MEMORIAL DAY	1	1		\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL FOR ITEMS #9-12:						\$0.00
TOTAL BID ITEMS #1-12 INCLUSIVE:						\$222,302.00
ADDITIONAL VEHICLES- "AS NEEDED" BASIS				UNIT PRICE PER DAY		
1	LARGE CAPACITY BUS - 59 TO 65 PASSENGER				\$186.00	
2	LARGE CAPACITY BUS - ADA EQUIPPED				\$186.00	
3	MINI BUS - 22 PASSENGER				\$186.00	
4	MINI BUS - 22 PASSENGER - ADA EQUIPPED				\$186.00	
5	CARRYALL - 9 PASSENGER				\$186.00	
6	HANDICAPPED BUS WITH WHEELCHAIR ACCESS				\$186.00	
				NOTE: Alternate Bid 2 will be donated to the City providing that the entire contract will be awarded to Dattco.		